DRB120-3 - DRB960-3 Series
120W - 960W DIN Rail Mount
Three Phase Power Supplies
DRB120-3 - 960-3 Series 1
Features Benefits
The DRB120-3, DRB240-3, DRB480-3 and DRB960-3 series supports the growing trend for mid range 3-phase and DC input DIN power supplies for industrial
and process control applications. The series offers an excellent balance between functionality and price, combining reliability and compact dimensions with en-
ergy saving efficiencies of up to 96.3%.  Conservatively rated electrolytic capacitor temperatures offer improved field life-times of typically 10 years.  Now available

• High Efficiency up to 96.3%
• Long E-Capacitor Life (typically 10 Years)
• Low Off-Load Power Consumption
• Supports a Wide Range of Applications
• Supports Capacitive and Inductive Loads
• Occupies Less Space on the DIN rail
• Reduced Energy Usage
• Improved Field Life
• Saves Energy
Model Selector
	 Letter “x” indicates	 Output	 Adjustment	 Maximum	 Maximum Peak 	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Efficiency
	 termination type and coating 	 Voltage	 Range	 Current	 Current	 Power	 Peak	 (%)
		 (See part numbering scheme section)	 (V)	 (V)	 (A)	 (A) (1)	 (W)	 Power (W) (1)	 (400/500Vac) (2)
	 DRB120-12-3-Ax	 12	 11.4 - 15	 10	 14.5 for 600s	 120	 174	 89.4 / 89.1
	 DRB120-24-3-Ax	 24	 22.5 - 29	 5	 7.5 for 600s	 120	 180	 91.3 / 91.2
	 DRB240-24-3-Ax	 24	 22.5 - 29	 10	 15 for 60s	 240	 360	 93.1 / 93.2
	 DRB240-48-3-Ax	 48	 45 - 56	 5	 7.5 for 60s	 480	 360	 93.8 / 94.0
	 DRB480-24-3-Ax	 24	 22.5 - 29	 20	 30 for 7s	 480	 720	 95.1 / 94.9
	 DRB480-48-3-Ax	 48	 45 - 56	 10	 15 for 7s	 480	 720	 95.3 / 95.1
	 DRB480-72-3-Ax	 72	 70 - 85	 6.7	 10 for 5s	 480	 720	 95.8 / 95.6
	 DRB960-24-3-Ax	 24	 22.5 - 29	 40	 60 for 5s	 960	 1440	 95.2 / 95.1
	 DRB960-48-3-Ax	 48	 45 - 56	 20	 30 for 5s	 960	 1440	 95.9 / 95.8
	 DRB960-72-3-Ax	 72	 70 - 85	 13.3	 20 for 5s	 960	 1440 	 96.3 / 96.2
Related Products
		 Type	 Part Number(s)	 Description
	 Redundancy module	 DRM40	 20 to 40A DIN rail Redundancy module
	 Buffer DIN rail modules	 DBM20	 20A DIN rail Buffer (hold-up) modules
	 Low power DIN rail power supplies	 DRB15, 30, 50, 100	 15 to 100W AC-DC single phase DIN rail power supplies
	 Mid power DIN rail power supplies	 DRB120, 240, 480	 120 to 480W AC-DC single phase DIN rail power supplies
	 Mid to high power premium DIN rail power supplies	 DRF120, 240, 480, 960	 120 to 960W AC-DC single phase DIN rail power supplies
	 DIN rail mount filters	 RTMN	 6A to 60A 500Vac three phase 2 stage filters with pulse attenuation
	 Mid to low power DIN rail power supplies	 D1SE	 120 to 480W AC-DC single phase DIN rail power supplies
	 DC-UPS	 DUSH	 960W DC-UPS DIN Rail Modules